PP+WMMP
18.05.2019
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 34 WIECZOREK tukasz
2 29 DZIKOWSKI Krzysztof
3 7 MOLIK Mateusz
4 335 NOSAL Tomasz
5 17 ZAPERTY Marcin
6 69 TABOR tukasz
7 44 MODLINSKI tukasz
8 96 MIANOWSKI Piotr
9 5 IWANOWSKI Cezary
10 3 SWIERC Rafat
11 292 HANUSEK Pawet
12 32 FARKOWSKI Jarostaw
13 8 MOKIUEWSKI Marcin
14 10 KLEMBA Filip
15 86 tABIENIEC Kamil

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.
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108 SZYNKOWSKI tukasz

Sedzia Zawodow : P. Mellen
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1i2 RUNDA

WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI

18-19.05.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:57.626
1:58.759
2:00.813
2:02.026
2:03.748
2:04.128
2:04.600
2:06.447
2:07.828
2:08.475
2:10.161
2:10.364
2:11.104
2:16.771
2:19.562

Non Partito

Race start: 18.05.2019 08:30:06

Aprilia

Posting Time : 11:25

Dyrektor Zawodoéw : D. Marszatek

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 18 May 2019

Roznica

01.133
03.187
04.400
06.122
06.502
06.974
08.821
10.202
10.849
12.535
12.738
13.478
19.145
21.936

Model

Honda CBR250R
Kawasaki EX250
Kawasaki ZX250
Kawasaki Ninja
Honda
Kawasaki Ninja
Kawasaki Ninja
Kawasaki EX250
Kawasaki Ninja
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS$125
Kawasaki Ninja
Kawasaki Ninja
Honda CBR
Aprilia RS$125

Aprilia

Klasa

Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
SP 125

SP 125

Sport 250
Sport 250
Sport 250
SP 125

SP 125

Race finish: 18.05.2019 08:52:57

Non Partito

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM : T. Kedziora
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